50-50 Colleges in Top 75 of Washington Monthly College Rankings

Baccalaureate College

5  Messiah College Private PA 2,701 71 22 $25,639
7  Northwestern College Private 1A 1,133 53 35 $20,633
11  Asbury University Private KY 1,326 56 48 $19,418
15 Milligan College Private TN 884 52 32 $17,371
17  Taylor University Private IN 1,852 65 24 $25,126
22  Cedarville University Private OH 3,044 61 20 $22,648
27 Lebanon Valley College Private PA 1,648 68 25 $27,296
29 Elizabethtown College Private PA 1,808 71 23 $26,528
30 Martin Luther College Private MN 702 52 38 $15,656
33  Franklin College Private IN 952 53 42 $21,401
35 Carroll College Private MT 1,349 54 21 $23,762
36 Ohio Northern University Private OH 2,194 53 29 $24,002
42  University of Mount Union Private OH 2,056 53 34 $22,063
44  Dordt College Private 1A 1,345 54 34 $24,028
52  University of Maine at Farmington Public ME 1,783 53 49 $13,649
53 Elmira College Private NY 1,188 60 33 $22,908
54  Cedar Crest College Private PA 640 50 51 $19,225
55 Clarke University Private 1A 877 59 34 $22,675
73 California Maritime Academy Public CA 1,008 57 26 $14,300
Liberal Arts Colleges
6 Reed College Private OR 1,356 70 18 $19,424
10 New College of Florida Public FL 793 64 25 $12,018
11 Knox College Private IL 1,400 71 27 $24,274
21 Rhodes College Private TN 2,014 74 15 $27,755
24 Allegheny College Private PA 2,125 74 26 $26,729
25 Kalamazoo College Private MlI 1,446 72 22 $25,708
28 Centre College Private KY 1,378 80 15 $25,478
30 Salem College Private NC 827 61 51 $16,068
32 Earlham College Private IN 1,045 59 34 $20,719
35 Whitman College Private WA 1,505 80 9 $34,363
38 Wheaton College Private IL 2,378 74 22 $25,625
39 College of Saint Benedict Private MN 2,015 75 29 $25,527
40 St Olaf College Private MN 3,081 83 15 $26,915
43  Agnes Scott College Private GA 897 66 54 $19,902
45  Lawrence University Private WI 1,518 69 25 $27,387
46 Ohio Wesleyan University Private OH 1,809 54 24 $25,876
47  Southwestern University Private TX 1,519 65 27 $24,691
51 lllinois Wesleyan University Private IL 2,001 72 22 $28,044
56 Gustavus Adolphus College Private MN 2,423 81 24 $24,535
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58 Guilford College

59 lllinois College

60 Hobart William Smith Colleges
62 Central College

63 Willamette University

66 Ripon College

67 Doane College-Crete

68 Lake Forest College

71 Oglethorpe University

72  Drew University

75 Whittier College

1  Valparaiso University

2 Truman State University

3 Creighton University

6  Trinity University

7  Stetson University

9  Nazareth College

12  Whitworth University

13 Mills College

15  University of Dallas

17 John Carroll University

19 Pacific University

21 Grand Valley State University
22 Hamline University

25  Pacific Lutheran University

26 Seattle University

26  Seattle Pacific University

27 Western Washington University
30 Gonzaga University

31 The Evergreen State College
32 Converse College

33  University of Redlands

37 Columbia International University
41  University of Evansville
43  Santa Clara University
44  Rollins College
45  University of North Carolina Wilmingtor
47  University of Mary Washington
50 University of Northern lowa

54  Millersville University of Pennsylvania
59  University of Portland

61 Villanova University
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Private NC
Private IL
Private NY
Private IA
Private OR
Private Wi
Private NE
Private IL
Private GA
Private NJ
Private CA
Masters Universities
Private IN
Public MO
Private NE
Private TX
Private FL
Private NY
Private WA
Private CA
Private TX
Private OH
Private OR
Public Mi
Private MN
Private WA
Private WA
Private WA
Public WA
Private WA
Public WA
Private SC
Private CA
Private SC
Private IN
Private CA
Private FL
Public NC
Public VA
Public 1A
Public PA
Private OR
Private PA

1,928

981
2,324
1,340
1,981

888
1,106
1,571

992
1,434
1,623

3,136
5,375
3,815
2,111
2,692
1,901
2,317
922
1,365
2,950
1,729
18,686
2,087
3,010
4,377
3,230
12,942
4,826
3,766
671
2,702
511
2,290
5,338
2,366
11,408
3,843
9,330
6,584
3,410
6,547

49
56
74
62
71
60
51
58
55
65
63

58
70
67
72
56
59
65
53
56
65
52
63
60
55
59
54
64
71
53
55
63
52
53
77
61
68
73
62
58
70
86

38
36
17
30
19
36
34
35
38
31
35

26
23
19
18
34
31
22
42
23
26
29
34
41
29
19
32
23
15
32
44
26
42
26
12
17
21
14
25
33
23
14

$28,002
$17,873
$34,302
$22,177
$31,622
$20,602
$21,638
$25,312
$20,135
$30,606
$26,188

$21,869
$13,060
$27,057
$26,013
$21,975
$25,997
$25,750
$26,773
$27,841
$23,924
$27,790
$15,664
$21,641
$24,489
$34,340
$25,990
$14,253
$30,181
$13,147
$18,663
$28,164
$16,846
$21,224
$38,844
$32,225
$12,089
$15,074
$14,299
$15,780
$30,273
$30,587
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66  Mercyhurst University

68 James Madison University
72 University of Scranton

74 Winthrop University

2 University of California-Riverside

3  Texas A & M University-College Station
7  University of Washington-Seattle Camp
9  Georgia Institute of Technology-Main C:
18 Ohio State University-Main Campus

19  University of Wisconsin-Madison

27  University of Illinois at Urbana-Champai
28  Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State |
33  Michigan State University

34  Arizona State University-Tempe

38 University of Utah

42  lowa State University

46 North Carolina State University at Raleig
50 Purdue University-Main Campus

51 University of Georgia

53 Loyola University Chicago

54  SUNY College of Environmental Science
58 Syracuse University

66  University of Arizona

68 Michigan Technological University

69 Florida State University

71 Colorado State University-Fort Collins
72  Clark University

73  University of California-Santa Cruz

75 Mississippi State University

Private PA
Public VA
Private PA
Public SC
National Universities
Public CA
Public TX
Public WA
Public GA
Public OH
Public Wi
Public IL
Public VA
Public Ml
Public AZ
Public uT
Public 1A
Public NC
Public IN
Public GA
Private IL
Public NY
Private NY
Public AZ
Public Mi
Public FL
Public co
Private MA
Public CA
Public MS

2,552
17,526
3,756
4,432

18,205
39,641
27,050
13,291
40,020
28,568
31,516
23,512
34,838
34,989
17,319
26,177
21,469
28,659
24,746

9,339

1,647
14,422
28,401

5,198
28,910
20,400

2,270
15,323
15,048

54
80
75
52

62
75
78
76
81
79
82
80
74
55
49
63
68
64
80
60
69
69
58
58
74
59
76
69
55

30
12
21
45

56
26
22
14
19
13
21
15
21
29
24
21
21
19
21
28
23
26
30
28
27
24
24
51
32

$20,752
$14,521
$32,348
$14,941

$11,351
$11,323

$9,559
$11,864
$17,406
$16,536
$16,490
$19,096
$14,526
$12,380
$11,702
$14,095
$12,129
$13,541
$12,862
$29,184
$17,491
$28,917
$14,070
$15,434
$15,511
$13,487
$25,332
$13,748
$15,422
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More Resources for Finding and Paying for College

Best Free Resources for Finding and Paying for College Guide

Guide to 17 free PDFs, spreadsheets, and websites. Click here to get your free
copy.

College Financial Aid Timeline

What you need to know about financial aid starting with high school juniors.
Click here to get your free copy.

College Application Tracker Spreadsheet

Free spreadsheet to track your college application deadlines. Includes a
financial timeline.

50-50 PDF College Listing

Listing of all colleges by state that have at least a 50% acceptance rate and 50%
graduation rate in a PDF format.

Don't have any idea of where to go to college?

CREATING Here's how to start making your list of colleges. If you're
CUI.I.EGE USTS willing to step away from the rankings spotlight, you can find
Q some impressive programs at great values. All it takes is a little
° time and a visit to one of the most ignored resources in
Yﬂ!ksnmmusms creating a college list: the college website. Find out more.
COLLEGE WEBSITES TO PAY LESS

FOR A BETTER EDUCATION
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http://diycollegerankings.com/faqs/how-do-i-get-the-most-out-of-a-college-fair/
http://diycollegerankings.com/best-free-resources-for-finding-and-paying-for-college-guide/
http://diycollegerankings.com/best-free-resources-for-finding-and-paying-for-college-guide/
http://diycollegerankings.com/college-financial-aid-timeline/
http://p1.pagewiz.net/College%20Application%20Spreadsheet/
http://p1.pagewiz.net/50-50%20Schools/
http://amzn.to/1PdJ4SH
http://diycollegerankings.com/



